1.00 1  1450.0082091A  1,450.0036  0.00KURTI PANT  MAH/AD ZAREENA  1,550.00

1.00 2  1295.0082597A  1,295.0036  0.00KURTI PANT  KAVYA  1,550.00

1.00 3  35.0081296A  35.0036  0.00RUMAL  SCOTT  59.00

1.00 4  35.0081296A  35.0036  0.00RUMAL  SCOTT  59.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

2815.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTEEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  2815.00Total  3218.00